
TENDER NO. GEM/2022/B/2733283 Dated 15.11.2022

TENDER TITLE

Hiring of advertising agency for publication of tender
notices in leading National and Local Newspapaer for
the period of one year

PUBLISH DATE 15.11.2022

TENDER TYPE GEM

NAME OF THE
CONTRACTOR M/s. Sunjeet Communications Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai

VALUE OF THE PURCHASE
ORDER Rs. 16,14,210.60

NO. OF PARTICIPANTS 3

QUALIFIED 2

DISQUALIFIED 1

NAMES OF QUALIFIED
FIRM

1) M/s. Invicta media Private Limited, Delhi  2) M/s.
Sunjeet Communications Private Limited, Mumai

NAME OF DISQUALIFIED
FIRMS 1) M/s. Hariom Advertising Company

PO NO. 4590009687 dated 19.01.2023

AWARD DATE 19.01.2023

DATE OF COMPLETION 31.01.2024


